UNOFFICIAL COPY

ORDING REQUESTED BY AND
RECORDED RETURN TO:

Kelley Drye & Wirren

515 South Fiower Street, Suite 1100 14 ey

Los Angeles, California 90071 97137414
Attention: Ronald D. Husdon, Esq. CooL

A L,
§ =

. e {} ()6)
MODTFICATION OF AMENDED AND RESTATED MORTGAGE '{‘)q K
AND SECURITY AGREEMENT - 4
(QUAKER)

THIS MODIZIATION OF AMENDED AND RESTATED MORTGAGE

AND SECURITY AGREEMENT (this “Modification”), is dated as of January 10, 1997, by
and between SHUWA RIVERFRONT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP (“Mortgagor™) and THE

MITSUBISHI TRUST & BANKING CORPORATION (“Mortgagee™).

WITNESETH

WHEREAS, Mortgagor previously exccuted and delivered to and in favor of
Mortgagee that certain Amended and Restated Secuied Promissory Note dated as of
January 11, 1996 in the principal amount of $21 000,00 (the “Note™),

WHEREAS, the Note was executed and delivarea pursuant to the terms of that
certain Amended and Restated Secured Credit Agreement dated azof January 11, 1996 (the

"Credit Agreement”) between Morigagor, Shuwa Investments Corporation, Shuwa
Corporation of Chicago, Shuwa Wacker Corporation and Mortgagee:

WHEREAS, in counnection with the execution and delivery of the Note,
Mongagor execoted and delivered to Mongagee that certain Amended and Restuted Mortgage
and Security Agreement dated as of January 11, 1996 and recorded on February 19,1996 in
the Officia}l Records of the Cook County Recorder (the "Official Records™) as Instruiment

Number 96158387 (the "Mortgage");

WHEREAS, in connection with the execution and delivery of the Note,
Mongagor execuied and delivered to Mongagee that centain Amended and Restated
Collateral Assignment of Leases and Rents dated as of Januvary 11, 1996 and recorded on
February 29, 1996 in the Official Records as Instrument Number 96158388, (the

“Assignment of Leases™):
WHEREAS, the Mongage encumbers that certain real property owned by
Assignor described in Exhibit "A" hereto: and
Svisvatg

#¢ LAGI/HUSDR/15356).7)




ey A

UNOFFICIAL COPY

WHEREAS, the parties have amended the terms of the Credit Agreement
pursuant to that certain Amendment to Loan Agreement and Related Loan Documents of

even date herewith (the "Amendment").

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the foregoing premises and for other
good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby
acknowledged, Mortgagor and Mortgagee agree as follows:

1. The Mortgage is hereby modified 1o provide that (i) all references to
the "Credit Agreement" in the Mortgage shall mean and refer to the Credit Agreement as
amended Dy or pursuant to the Amendment and (i) all references to the "Loan Documents”
in the Mortgape shall mean and refer to the "Loan Documents” as amended by or pursuant to

the Amendment,

2 rrom and after the date hereof, all references in the Mortgage to the

“Morgage™ shall be ana be deemed to be references to the Mortgage as modified by this
Modification.

3. Except as specifically modified herein, the Mortgage shall remain in
full force and effeci as originally writien. Nothing herein shall be deemed or construed to be
an impairment of the lien of the Morg2ge, and the lien of the Mortgage shall remain a lien

encumbering the Property.

4, The provisions hereof shail-oind and inure to the benefit of the
respective heirs, administrators, execuiors, fegal representatives, successors and assigns of
the parties hereto.

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, Mortgagor and Mortpagee have executed this
Modification as of the date first above written,
SHUWA RIVERFRONT LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP, an lilinois limitcd partnership

By:  Shuwa Corporation of Chicaps,
its general partner

[

SIGNATURE MUST BE NOTARIZED By oe ,%—_WQ
akaji Ro/bayashi.
President

Y]

~ f:"' e
- "!‘14 .
g

[

## LAOLFHUSDR/ 15356171




UNOFFICIAL COPY

SIGNATURE MUST BE NOTARIZED

¥ LAOI/HUSDR/133561.71

THE MITSUBISHI TRUST & BANKING
CORPORATION, a Japanese banking
corporation

O Ve s
By, ((lepogl —/totli

Name: HiZe KL Kol kd

Title:___ L) GEANESDL (IHALGES




CALIFORNIA ALL-PLJNQE E LQJA&I:NTC OPY

Stateof California =

County o Los Angeles .. _ . _

beforeme, June I1to

Nmu ang Hu, nt meu w q Jane l)nu Nuhr\, Pnhl»

On _January 30, 1997

Catn

personally appeared HIROAKI KOSEKI . .

Fians 0t gnettsg

KINSOR AN A RSNTS ¥6K- OR - X proved to me on the basis of sahstactory evidence to be the person($}
whose namelb) isi¥e subscribed tc the within instrument

and acknowledged 1o me that he/Klii¥y executed the
same in hiskE KK authorized capacity(88), and that by
hiskBMH&Ksignature(¥) on the instrument the persens),
or the entity upon behalf of which the personl) acted,
execulad the instrument.
_ .m:iro '
Nocavaur - .,ulfomlo s WITNESS my hand and omcial seal.
LOS ANGELES CLUNTY ;

ntr
l i '- My Comim. Expires JUL2C. 1909 \ -t ,‘J‘
v e
o ._/ [ - Ay

¢ .gn.n e No!am N

~ - OPTIONAL

Though the mformation below is nat required by faw. t g prove valuable (0 persons relying on the document and could praverit
fraudiient remaval and reas chiment of this torm to another document

Description of Attached Document

Title or Type of Document: Modification of Awcnded and Restated Mortgage.and
Security Agreement (Quaker)
Document Date: January 10, 19%7._ . . .. _Number of Pages: Three. (3)

Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Takaji Kobayashi, President of Shuwa Corporatj 2-
L]

of Chicago (SHUWA RIVLPFRONT LIMITED PARTNERSY B}

Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)

¢

Signer's Name: Signer's Name:

Individual
X Corporate Officer

Tile(s} Deputy General Manager..

Partner — Limited  General
Attorney-in-Fact
Truslee

Other:  |weoms

Signer |s Representing.
The Mitsubishi Trust
Banking Corporation .

& 1994 National Nolary Association « 4206 Bemmet Aqe PO Box 7184+ Cacoga Park CAS1300-T184

. RIGHT THUMBPRINT
Guardian or Conservator OF SIGNER
Rt e |y Other:

indivigual
Corporate Officer

Title(s): . L Y <
Partner — L.mated Genera!

Attorney-in-Fact

TIUS'ee RIGHT THUMBPRINT
Guardian pr Conservator OF SIGNER

Prixt Ne 59307

Reorder Cah TolFree 1 G00-876-6827



UNOFFICIAL COPY




CALIFORNIA ALL- P%LNS‘QE(EO@L&LNTC OPY

@ﬁv“ccm&fffﬁmf A G O G S O G G M s A A T R S A T SR O A O AT T G O o,

.}_"Lq,

Stateot  California

County of  Los Angeles

On February 7, 1997 ~ heforeme, Mary Nishina, Notary Public

[ Pt ] Dl O g e D Rty Pt

b i Sa Ve 5% Tita St 5

-

persunally appeared  Takaji Kobayashi

W

[FRSTUINER RSTHIIT IR

R

G

X personally known to me
proved to me on the hasis of satisfactory evidence

¢
: ;

g
g
g
£
:
£
:
:
;
g
¢
8
£
£
g
g
g
&
:
&
§
g
£
:
g
:
f‘f
¢

to be the personid whose name($j is/aw subscribed to the
within insisumeant and acknowtedged to me 1hat he/shedhey
executed the same in his/heritheir authorized capacity(jps.

! < )., ‘ and that by his/hewthey signaturefg on the instrument the
) "’ o person(y. or the entily upon behalt of which the percong

N Craw 8100075
acted, executed the mstrument,

Ne bt

WITNESS my hand and oHicial seal,

Seapnatara ob Ploatary Dot

== OPTIONAL

Though the inigrmaton below 15 ot required by iw. & piiaiprove vaiuable to persons reiving on the document and could provent
fravdident removal and reat achmest of this form to another document

A e e e e 2 ta i e Tita T te e p te T te

R a e Gt S e T

b3
(o

Description of Attached Document

.

Title or Type of Document:

\a&'y-"—"

Number of Pages.

oy

Document Dats;

Sa s s 3%

(e

Signer{s) Other Than Named Above:

Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)

e

STt et ate e Sha e S tatiia thTe ite Ala et St e Tttt TR e e e

S

Signer's Name: o I Signer's Name.
Individual ' Individual
Corporate Officer * Corporate Officer
Titletsy: . ) Tile(s). _
Partner —  Limiled  General ; Parrer - Limited  General
Attorney-in-Fact . Attorney-in-Fact

Trustee RIGHT THUMBPAINT Trustee RIGHT THUMBPAINT
Guardian or Conservator OF SIGNER : Guardian or Conservalor QF SIGNEH

Other: L PR Other: ttvene |

Signer Is Representing: ! Signer Is Representing: S

~
1
-

‘%cm'(,c& OO OO O O DO OO OO MO CE R A OO OO OO OO GO LY X
€ 1596 Nabora! Noler dssocutaon + 82% Demmet Ave PO Box J1BEs Canigs Pk CA G354 1194 Prewt e BT Aeoraer Cab Tob-Free 1-B00-8/6-6R2T




"UNOFFICIAL COPY

-
o

Ly ¥

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

AT ] S PR
g e

F?ACEL 1:

e

L
-
-

THAT #AZT OF BLOCK 2 IN ORIGINAL TOWN OF CHICAGO IF SECTION 9,
TOWNSKLIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD FRINCIPAL
MEIRIDIAN (37 AMD BELOW THE HORIZONTAL PLANE OF +450.00 ¥YEET
ABOVE CBICAGZ CITY DATUM, BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS FULLOWS:

=
B

BEGINNING AT WHE _DNINT OF INTERSECTICH OF THE BAST LINE Or
NORTH CLARX STRE!IT {\LSO BEING THE WEST LINE OF LOT 4 AND 5 IN
SAID BLOCK 2) AND- 7u% NORTH LINE OF THE CHICAGD RIVER, AS
OCCUPIED; THENCE

T PO TR I

pon v 23

~red

NORTH ALONG THE EAST ZSWE OF SAID NORTH CLARK STREET A [
DISTANCE OF 300.43 FEET; THTICE ZAST AT RIGHT ANGLES TO THE |
LAST DESCRIBED LINE A DISTINCE OF 134,10 FEET; THENCE SOUTH
ALONG A LINE 134.10 FEET EAST U7 AND PARALLEL WITH THI BAST .
¥ LINE OF SAID NORTH CLARK STRELT A DISTANCE OF 305,09 FPEET TO 3
? . A 2CINT ON THE NORTH LINE OF SAIL fd7CAGO RIVER, AS OCCUPIED;

e Tl T et P e Sy e

. THENCE WEST ALGNG THE KORTH LIHE UF SAID CHICAGO RIVER, AS
' OCCUPIED, A DISTANCE OF 134.18 FEET TC T'/E POINT OF BEGINNING,
I QOOK COUNTY, ILLINDIS.

bt ag i

ALSO:

THAT PART OF PLOCK 2 IN DRIGINAL TOWN OF CHICALO J2 FECTION 9,
TOWHSHIP 39 MNORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THiIRD PPINCIPAL
MERIDIAN AND ABOVE THE HORIZONTAL PLAN OF +50.00 FEFT ABCQVE
CHICAGO CITY DATUM, BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

sl oo -

.
. ;’, Wt (.p

BEGINNING AT THE POINT OF INTERSECTION OF THE PAST LINEZ 4P
NORTH CLARK STREET {ALSO BEING THE WEST LINE OF LOTS & AND S
! IN SAID BLOCK 2) AND THE NORTH LINE OF THE CHICAGO RIVER, 13
OCCUPIED; THENCE NORTH ALONG THE EAST LINE OF SAID NORTN CLARK 3
STREET A DISTANCE OF 300.43 FEET; THENCE EAST AT AIGHET ARGLIS .
TO THE LAST DESCRIBED LINE A DISTANCE OF 136.10 FXET; THENCE :
SOUTH ALONG A LINE 136,10 FEET EAST OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE g
EAST LINE OF SAID NORTH CLARK STREET A DISTANCE OF 305.16 FEET £
TO A POINT OF THE NORTH LINE OF SAID CHICAGO RIVER, AS H
i OCCUPIED, A DISTANCE OF 136,18 PEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, L
- ) TN COOK COUNTY, .ILLINOIS. . A

“‘._"1;‘:',}- .

. PARCEL':: ‘ -'-.. . Sr
EASEMENTS APPURTENANT TO AND FOR THE BENEFIT OP PARCEL 1 AS 0
DESCRIBED IN THE EASENENT AND OPERATING AGREEMENT DATED AS OF :

< - JANUARY 14, 1986 AND RECORDED JANUARY 23, 1986 AS DOCUMENT
NUMBER B6025944¢ MADE BY AND BETWEEN, LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS !
TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATIL MARCH 1, 1988 AND KNOWN AS i s

: G s vy
’ J"""J [ -L.{.‘; :l»

rEgen
ehrm




UNOFFICIAL COPY




. T S T
P e T

Y-
I e

- “-
£
2y
w

&

P Ty
P e uia

.UNOFFICIAL COPY

TRUST NUMBER 109495, LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER
TRUST AGREEMENT DATED JUNE 29, 1981 AND KNOWM AS TRUST NUMBER
104102, OMFORD PROPERTIES, INMC., LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS
TAUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED SEPTEMBER 20, 1983 AND
KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 11013% AND THE JDC-TISHMAN, CHICACO
HOTEL COMPANY, AS AMEWDED BY FIRST AMENDMENT TO EASEMENT AND
OPERATING AGREEMENT DATED AUGUST 23, 1988 AND RECORDED ALGUST
24, 1989 AS DOCUMENT 88334561 MADE BY AND BETWEEN LASALLP

“ATIONAL BANX AS TRUSTER UNDER TRUST NUMBER 109455, LASALLE -

FAYTONAL BANK AS TRUSTEEZ UNDER TRUST NUMBRER 104102, LASALLE
RXMETGNAL BANK A5 TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NUMBER 112420, QUAXER
TCATT PARTNERSHIP, BCE DEVELOPMENT PROPERTIES, INC,, LASALLYE
NATIONAL BANK AS TRUSTEZEZ UNDER TRUST NUMBER 110319 AND JDC
CHICAGO  MLTEL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, OVER, UNDER AND UPON
PORTIONS ‘OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LAND:

THAT PART OF ILOZ¥-2 IN ORIGINAL TOWN OF CHICAGO IN SECTIOHN 9,
TOWNSHIF 3% NOTIH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRIRCIPAL
MERIDIAN, AT AND FELCW THE HORIZONTAL PLANE OF +450.00 PEET
ABOVE CHICAGO CITY DATIM BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNIRG AT THE POINT OF YNTERSECTION OF THE WEST LINE OF
NORTH DEARBORM STREET (ALS7 BEING THE EAST LINE OF LOTS 1 AND
B IN SAID BLOCK 2) AND THE JORTH.LINE OF THE CHICAGO RIVER, AS
OCCUPIED; THENCE WEST ALONG ((HE NORTH LINE OF SAID CHICAGO
RIVER, AS OCCUPIED A DISTANCE SF-337.48 FEET TO A POINT ON A
LIKE 134.10 FEET EAST (A5 MEASLRSJ AT RIGHT ANGLES) CF AND
FARRLLEL WITH THE EAST LINE OF NOJPTH CLARK STREET; THENCE
NORTH ALONG SAID LINE (SAID LINE ALS% PETNG THE EAST FACE OF
AN EXISTINRG COKCRETL FOUNDATION WALL ‘24D ITS NORTHERLY AND
SQUTHERLY EXTEMSION THEREOF) A DISTANCE 07 Z¢5.09% FEET; THENCE
EAST AT RIGHT ANGLES TO THE LAST DESCRIBED L7wr A DISTANCE OF
187.27 FEET TO A POINT ON THE WEST LINEZ OF SAID NORTH REARBORN
STREET; THENCE SOUTH ALOHG THE WEST LINY rf-8SAID RORTH
DEARBORN STREET A DISTANCE OF J11.80 TRET TO ‘TyZ POINT OF
BEGINNING;

AND

THAT PART OF BLOCK 2 IN ORIGINAL TOWN OF CHICAGO IN BECTION 9,
TOWNSHIP 239 NORTH, RAHGE 14 EASY?  OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, AT THE AROVE THE KORIZONTAL PLANE OP +50.00 FEEY
ABOVE CHICAGO CITY LAT'™ BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINWMING AT THE POINT OF INTERSECTION OP THE WEST LINE OF
NORTH DEARBORN STREET (ALSO DEING THE EAST LINE OF LOTS 1 AND
8 IN SAID BLOCK 2) AND TME NORTH LINE QF THE CHICAGO RIVIR, AS
OCCUPIED; THINCE WEST ALONG THE NORTH LINE OF SAID CHICAGO

RIVER, AS OCCUPIED, A DISTANCE OP 1B5.48 FEET TC A POINT OH A
o -~ et
. ~ -
- qu’
-2 ’ ‘11 &

B T e GV T e

e BT

-~
4

SLL TR VAT

15,




UNOFFICIAL COPY

. R LINE 136.10 FEET EAST (AS MEASURED AT RIGHT ANGLES] OF AND

- , PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINE OF NORTH CLARX STREET, THENCE

' s NORTH ALONG SAID LINE A DISTANCE OF 305.36 FEET; THENCE EAST

: AT RIGHT ANGLES TO THE LAST DESCRIBED LINE A DISTANCE OF
186.37 FEET TO A POINT ON THE WEST LINE OF SAID NORTH DEARBORN
STREET; THENCE SOUTH ALONG THE WEST LINE OF SAID RORTH
DEARBORN STREET A DISTANCE OF J11.60 FEET TO THE POINT OF
B)GINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

ZANCTL )

EASEMENTS APPURTENANT TO AND FCR THE BENEFIT QF PARCEL I, AS
DESCRIBSD TN THE PARKING AGREEMENT DATED AS OF JANUARY 14,
19286 ANL RECORDED JANUARY 12, 1966 AS DOCUMENT NO. BE0259545
MADE BY AND(BLTYEEN LASALLE NATIONAL BANR, AS TRUSTREE UNDER
TRUST AGREEMEF: DATED SEPTEMBER 10, 1385 AND YXHOWN AS TRUST
NUMBER 110339, TVZ 2DC-TISHMAN CHICAGO BOTEL COMPANY, LASALLE
NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED MARCH 1,
1985 AND KNOWN AS (TRJST NUMBER 109493, OXFORD FROPERTIES,
INC., AND LASALLE RKITIDHAL BANX, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TROST
AGREEMENT DATED JUNE «# .. 1981 AND XNGWH AS TRUST NUMBER
104102, OVER, ACROSS, UNDLUR AMD UPCN PORTIONS CF THE FOLLOWING

DESCRIBED LAND:

TEAT PART OF BLOCK 2 I ORIGINAL “OWH OF CHICAGO IN SECTION %,
TOWNSHIP 39 MORTH, RANGE 14 ELST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAMN, AT AND BELOW THE HORIZOKTIL PLANE +50.00 FEET ABOVE
CHICAGOD CITY DATUM, BOUNDED AND DESCRIGED AS FOLLOWS:

RIS TR LR

AT

(3.3
Lt

g =

AR Al

-

BEGIKNING AT THE POINT OPF INTERSECTION OF THE WEST LINE OF
NORTH DEARBORN STREET (ALS0 BEING THE EAST LINZ OF LOTS 1 AND
B IN SAID BLOTK 2) AND THE NORTH LINE OF THY CT7AGO RIVER, AS
OCCUPIED; THENCE WEST ALONG TFEZ NORTH LINE (¥ SAID CHILAGO
RIVER, AS OCCUPIED, A DISTANCE OF 187.48 FIET TC A SOINT OR A
: LINE 134.10 PEET EAST (AS MEASURED AT RIGHT ANGLES) OF AND
3 PARALLFL WITH THE EAST LINE CF NORTH CLARX STREERY; THENCE
5 MORTH ALONG SAID LINE (SAID LINE ALSO PEING THE EASL FACZ. OF
i AN IXISTING CONCRETE POUNDATION WALL AND ITS NORTHERLY A D
: SOUTHEALY EXTENSION THEREQF) A DISTANCE OF 10%.09 FEET; TEIZOL
N EAST AT RIGHT ANGLES TO THE LAST DESCRIBED LINE A DISTANCE OF
187.37 FEET TO A POINT ON THE WEST LINE OF SAID NORTH DEARBORY

A STREET; THENCE SOUTH ALONG TRE WEST LINE OF SAID MNORTB .

DEARBORN STREET A DISTANCE OF 311.60 YEET TO THE POINT OF .

BEGIRNING; i

t

AND
“THAT PART OF R*1CX 2 IN ORIGIHAL TOWH OF CHICAGO IN SECTION 9,

L TOVNSHIP 19 NORTH, RANGE 34 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL .

4
-

-3- LS




UNOFFICIAL COPY




-UNOFFICIAL COPY

HMERIDIAN, AT AND ABOVE THE HORIZONTAL PLANE +50.00 FEET ABOVE
CHICAGO CI1TY DATUM BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT THE PQINT OF INTERSECTION OF THE WEST LINE OF
RORTH DEARBORN STREET {ALSO BEING THE EAST LINE OF LOTS 1 AND
6 IN SALD BLOCK 2j AND THE NORTH LINE OF THE CHICAGC RIVER, AS
OCCUPIED; THENCE WEST ALONG THE NORTH LINE OF SAID CHICAGO
RIVER, AS OCCUPIED, A DISTANCE OF 185.48 FEET TO A POINT ON A
LINE 116,10 FEET EAST (AS MEASURED AT RIGHT ANGLES) OF AND
PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINE OF NORTH CLARK STREET; THENCE
NORTH ALONG SAID LINE A DISTANCE OF 205.16 FEET; THENCY EAST
~T RIGHT ANGLES TO THE LAST DESCRIBED LINZ A DISTANCE OF
283.37 FEET TO A POINT ON THE WEST LINE OF SAID NORTH DEARBORN
SCPLTT; THERCYE SCUTH ALONG THE WEST LINE OF BAID KORTH
DLIPLARN STREET, A DISTANCE OF J11.50 FEZET TO THE POINT OF

BEGIIMIAS,

PARCEL 4

EASEMENT APPURTEMAMT TO AND FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1, AS
DESCRIBED IN THE GRANT OF AUTCMOBILE ACCESS FASEMENT DATED
AUCUDST 213, 19B8 ’ND) RECORDED AUGUST 24, 1988 AS DOCUMENT
88)84566 MADE BY AMD RFTWEEN LASALLE NATIONAL BANX, AS TRUSTEE
UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT UATED JUNE 29, 1961 AND KNOWN AS TRUST
NUMBER 104102 (THE GIAMIOR) AHD SHUWA RIVERFRONT LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP, AN ILLINOIS LYMITED PARTNERSHIP, OVER, ACROSS,
UNDER AND UPCHN PORTIONS O!' THT. FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LAND:

THAT PART OF BLOCK 2 IN ORIGIKAL.TOWN OF CHICAGG IN SECTICN 9,
TOWNSHIP 3% HORTH, RANGE 14 ©25" OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL

MERIDIAN, BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED 25 TOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE 2787 LINE OF NORTH CLARK
STREET (ALSC BEING THE WEST LINE QOF LOT 5-IN SAID BIOCK 2] AND
THE SOUTH LINE OF WEST XINZIE STREET (ALSG DEING THE MORTH
LINE OF LOTS 5 THROUSH §, BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN FAID BLOCK 2}:
THENCE FAST ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID WEST £GIZIE STREET A
DISTANCE OF J21.47 FEET TO THE WEST LINE OF MUATH. DEARBORN
STREET; THENCE SQUTH ALONG THE WEST LINE OF FPAXD KRORTH
DEARBORN STREET (ALSO BEING THE EAST LINE OF LOT '3 T BAID
BLOCK 2) A DISTANCE OF 178.850 FEET TO A POINT 311..¢( FEET
HORTH (AS MEASURED ALONG SAID WEST LINE OF NORTH DEAPLGTN
STREET) OF THE CHICAGO RIVER, AS OCCUPIED; THIRNCE WIST A
DISTANCE OF 321.47 FEET TO A POINT OF IBE IAST LINE OF EATD
NORTH CLARX STREET J00.43 FEET NORTH (AS MEASURED ALONG SAIZ
EAST LINE OP MORTH CLARX STREET} OF SAID CHICAGOD RIVER, AS
OCCUPIED; THENCE NORTM ALONG THE EAST LINE OF SAID NORTH CLARK
STREET A DISTARCE OF 177.86 FEET TQ THE POINT OF BEGINNING.




UNOFFICIAL COPY

PARCEL 5:

: EASEMINT APPURTEMANT TO AND FOR THE BENEFIT OF FARCEL 1, OF
. THE PARKING FACILITY FOR USE AND ENJOYHENT AS A GARAGE, AS
DESCRISED IR ARTICLE III OF PARKING AGREEMENT DATED JANUARY
14, 1986 AND RECORDFD JANUARY 21, 1985 AS DOCUMENT B6025345
MADE BY AND BETWEEN LASALLE NATIONAL BANK AS TRUSTEZ UNDER
TRUST NUMBER 1103319, THE JDC-TISHMAN CHICAGO ROTEL COMPANY,
LASALLE NATIONAL BANK AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NUMBIR 30%49),
OXFORD PROPERTIES, INC., AND LASALLE NATIONAL BANE, A8 TRUSTYE
UNDER TRUSTEE NUMBER 104102 OVER THE POLLOWING DESCRIBED

L) ND:

“HML ZA\RT OF BLOCK 2 IN ORIGINAL TOWN OF CHICAGO IN S8ECTICN 9,
TOWKSHLT, 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD FPRINCIPAL

MYRIDIAN BOUNDED AND DESCRIDED AS FOLLOWS:

COMMEKCING AT-THE POINT OF INTERSECTION OF THE SOUTH LINE OF
WEST KINZIE STOTT (ALSO BEING THE NORTH LINE OF 10TS 5, 6, 7
AND 8 IMN SAID BLOCK 2} AND THE EAST LINE OF NORTH CLARK STREET
{ALSO BEIMG THE VEST LINE OF LOTS 4 AND 5 IN SAID BLOCK 2);
THENCE SOUTH 0 DICRESS WEST ALONG SAID EAST LINE OF KORTH
CLARK STREET A DIST/MNCE OF 241.98 FEET; THENCE BAST AT RIGHT
ANGLES TO THE 1AST DESCRUBZD LINE, HAVING A BEARING OF BOUTH
90 DESREES EAST A DIST’.'ZS OF 135,02 FPEET TO A POINT OF
BEGENNING, SAID POINT BEIN-. TNE INSIDE PACE OF THE GARAGE
WALL; THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LINES ARE MEASURED ALONG THZ
INSIDE FACE OF SAID GARAGE WALL’ THENCE SCUTH 90 DEGREERS EAST
A DISTANCE OF 3.05 FEET; THEMZF  SOUTH 0 DEGREES WEST A
DISTANCE OF 1.35 FEET; THENCE SOUIX 40 DEGREES EAST A DISTANCE
OF 10.47 FEET; THENCE RORTH 0 DEGRELS "2ST A DISTANCE OF 4.95
FEE?; THENCE SOUTH 90 DEGREES EAST A TIfTANCE OF 36.71 FRIT;
THENCE SOUTH 0 DEGREES WEST A DISTANCE.ZT 138.22 FIET; THINCE
SOUTH 30 DEGREES EAST A DISTANCE OF 12.69 7EEW} TEENCE SOUTH
0 DIGREES WEST A DISTANCE OF 67.46 FEET; TU.NCE NORTH 90
DEGREES WEST A DISTANCE OF 16,86 FEET; THENCE ‘§L0TH 0 DEUREPS
WEST A DISTANCE OF 7.34 PEET; TRENCE NORTH 90 CXCAZ%S WEST A
DISTANCE OF 15.22 FEET; THENCE NORTH 0 DEGREES EAST .~ DYSTANCE
OF 6.05 FEET; THENCE NORTH 90 DEGREES WEST A DISTANC: O™ 76,34
FEET; THENCE NORTH 0 DEGREES EAST A DISTANCE OF 26,.6 FITT;
THENCE SOUTH 90 DECREES EAST A DISTANCE OF 2,01 FYET; THLACE
NORTH O DEGREES EAST A DISTANCE OF 27.0% PEET; THENCE NORAY 9.
DEGREES WEST A DISTANCE OF 1.9% FEET; THENCE NORTR ¢ DEGRETS
EAST A DISTAMCE OF 142.53 FEEYT; THENCE SOUTH 50 DEGREPS EAST
A DISTANCE oOF 2,02 FEET; THENCE NORTE O DEGREPS EAST A .
DISTANCE OF 14.44 FLET; THENCE NORTE 90 DEGREES WEST A E
DISTANCE OF 1.96 FEET; THENCE NORTH 0 DEGREES EAST A DISTANCE
OF 12.95 FEET TO THE POIKT OF BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY,

ILLINOIS.

.

B \ -
) -

"'N... e - -

-
-

| )\E Lrevy o 3oL M Cleot Sk
daetis o e )
Clicagpy, T

a7

P Q) J q

€

AFE [0 -G O@




UNOFFICIAL COPY




